Terms and Conditions

Contact Ninjas Terms and Conditions were last updated on 28 June 2021.

Please read these terms and conditions carefully before opting in to our service.

Acknowledgment

These are the Terms and Conditions governing the use of this Service and the agreement that operates between You and Contact Ninjas.

Your access to and use of the Service is conditioned on your acceptance of and compliance with these Terms and Conditions. These Terms and Conditions apply to all competition entries and survey participants.

By accessing or using the Service you agree to be bound by these Terms and Conditions. If You disagree with any part of these Terms and Conditions then you may not enter into any competition or survey.

You represent that you are over the age of 18. The Contact Ninjas does not permit those under 18 to use the Service.

Links to Other Websites

Our Service may contain links to third-party web sites or services that are not owned or controlled by the Contact Ninjas.

The Company has no control over, and assumes no responsibility for, the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third party web sites or services. You further acknowledge and agree that the Company shall not be responsible or liable, directly or indirectly, for any damage or loss caused or alleged to be caused by or in connection with the use of or reliance on any such content, goods or services available on or through any such web sites or services.

Consent

On completion of your details in any online survey or competition entry you are consenting to receive 3rd party marketing by email and/or telephone. You are also consenting for Contact Ninjas to supply your information to these 3rd parties for the purposes of offering you products or services.

At any time you may opt out of communication from 3rd party contact by emailing us at: contact@contactninjas.com.au or by visiting us at: https://contact-ninjas.com/unsubscribe.html

Please allow up to 48 hours for your request to be actioned.